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MILL CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

—= SOFTBALL

Date

8/3 Thursday
8/8 Tuesday

8/9 Wednesday
8/14 Monday
8/12 Saturday
8/15 Tuesday
8/16 Wednesday
8/17 Thursday
8/22 Tuesday

. 8/23 Wednesday

. 8/24 Thursday

. 8/29 Tuesday

. 8/31 Thursday

. 9/5 Tuesday

. 9/6 Wednesday

. 9/7 Thursday

. 9/12 Tuesday

. 9/14 Thursday

. 9/19 Tuesday

. 9/20 Wednesday

. 9/21 Thursday

. 9/26 Tuesday

. 9/27 Wednesday

. 9/28 Thursday

. 10/3 Tuesday

. 10/5 Thursday

. 10/10 Tuesday
.10/11 Wednesday
29.

10/12 Thursday

* Denotes Region

Interim Head Coach —

2023 VARSITY SCHEDULE
Opponent Location
Brookwood-Scrimmage Brookwood

Grayson Home

West Forsyth
North Gwinnett
Cherokee Bluff
Brookwood
Flowery Branch
Lambert
Peachtree Ridge
Jackson County
*Central Gwinnett
*Buford

*Dacula
*Mountain View
East Forsyth
*Collins Hill
*Central Gwinnett
*Buford

*Dacula

Duluth
*Mountain View
*Collins Hill

North Gwinnett
*Central Gwinnett
*Buford

*Dacula
*Mountain View
Peachtree Ridge
*Collins Hill

Bryce Ballew

Assist Coaches — Makenna Mellott , John Hardison, Ryan Grizzard

REGION CHAMPIONS
2005, 2006, 2007, 2016, 2018

STATE RUNNER UP
2011, 2016, 2018

West Forsyth
Home

Buford

Home

Flowery Branch
Home
Peachtree Ridge
Home

Central Gwinnett
Home

Dacula
Mountain View
Home

Home

Home

Buford

Home

Home

Home

Collins Hill
North Gwinnett
Central Gwinnett
Home

Dacula
Mountain View
Home

Home

Time

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Super Regionals Oct.
Elite 8 — Oct.

STATE CHAMPIONS
2008, 2015





